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CATEGORY

Stopper deck-blocks

Clutches

0.65 kg2000 kg
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MODEL CODE

ARTICLE

WEIGHT

DATE SCALE

FAMILY SWL
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Stopper deck block

82 16

10Ø

152

31,3

40±

16

82 100

94Ø

172

112

100


